Williamson County

Print Form

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select o	one)	·				
∩ TRAN	SFER bet ween county departments	CTRADE-IN for new assets for the co	ounty				
_	at the earliest auction	C DONATION to a non-county entity	C DONATION to a non-county entity				
Asset L Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)			
1	Hewlett Packard Deskjet 950C	SG01P1W06W		Unknown			
1	Okidata Dot Matrix Printer - Obsolete	711B2033655	100143	Working			
1	Mitsubishi time lapse Recorder - Multiplexer (Obsolete)	M6300020		Working			
1	Dell Monitor - Old	5322DB6Y0HA9		Working			
<u> </u>	involved: Fransferor Department): Sheriff's Office - C.J.D.	,					
Transfei	ror - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:	Contact Person:					
Capt. Rick Print Na Signatur		Peggy Braun Print Name +1 (512) 943-1313 Phone Number					
Date M	larch 20, 2009			MANAGEME .			
Transfer Authori	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being or Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:					
Print Na	me	Print Name					
Signature		Phone Number					
Date _	ets donated to a non-county entity:		*******				
The Don	ee accepts the above assets and has determine			The state of the s			
	Forward to Co	unty Auditor's O	ffice				
This Cha	nge Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on		_			
If for Sale	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by					

Williamson County

Print Form

TI 6 11		atus Change Form		
	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select			
	ISFER bet ween county departments	C TRADE-IN for new assets for the cou	nty	
Asset L	at the earliest auction	C DONATION to a non-county entity	·	
Quantity	Description	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working, Unknown
1	Dell 4600 PC - Tay lir	sn# GS3J051	C 77	Working
1	Dell 4600 PC Taylor	sn# 6T3J051	C 75	Working
1	Dell 4600 PC - Taylor	sn# 9T3J051	C 78	Working
1	Dell 4600 PC - Taylor	sn# 1T3J051	C 74	Working
I		sn# FT3J051	C 79	Non-Working
1	Dell 4600 PC - Round Rock	ont GJLWT31	C 261	Working
1	Dell 4550 PC - Round Rock	311 # G89B821		Uor King
<u> </u>	Dell GX280 Pc - Round Rock	51 6M75K71	c 879	
Charly Ska Print Nam	ne)	Contact Person: Robyn Murray Print Name +1 (512) 943-3220 Phone Number		
ransfere uthorize	eree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction e - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being or Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person: Print Name		
ignature		Phone Number		
ate				i
	s donated to a non-county entity: e accepts the above assets and has determined	the Fair Market Value of assets to be \$		
	***************************************	unty Auditor's Offi	ce	

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	- Application of the Contract
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County



Asset Status Change Form
The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)

		○ TRADE-IN for new assets for the county○ DONATION to a non-county entity				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)		
1	Deil 4600 PC - Cedar Park	sn# FLKWT31	C 36	Working		
1	Dell 4600 PC - Cedar Park	sn# CLKWT31	C 38	Working		
1	Dell GX280 PC - Cedar Park	sn# HM7SK71	C 881	Working		
2	monitors - Cedar Park			Working		
	Keyboards, Mice, Speakers - assorted - Cedar Park			Working		
5	monitors - Taylor			Working		
3	monitors - Round Rock	- 1944		Working		
Partice i	assorted Keyboards mice speakers-low.	dRock ad Taylor		Working		
,		•				
	ransferor Department): Juvenile					
Authoriz	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff:	Contact Person:				
Charly Ska	OCCES-	De bue Marrey				
Print Nan	ne	Robyn Murray Print Name				
-(0)	Sung Shage					
Signature	sucy sucy	(512) 943-3220 Phone Number				
Date/	Parch 12, 2009	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):		****			
	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/	41 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 -				
Authorize	ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being					
approved f	or Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:				
Print Nam	ne	Print Name	-s +,+-w			
Signature		Phone Number				
Date						
F or assets The Done	s donated to a non-county entity: e accepts the above assets and has determined	the Fair Market Value of assets to be \$				
		inty Auditor's Offic	ce			
This Chang	e Status was approved as agenda item #in	·				
i ioi bale, t	he asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by				

Williamson County

Print Form

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select o	eas change i onn	····			
1	SFER bet ween county departments	one) C TRADE-IN for new assets for the cour				
	at the earliest auction	C DONATION to a non-county entity				
Asset L		C DONATION to a non-county entity				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown		
25	Pair BDU pants = worn,faded,torn,stained	no id #	no tag #	Non-Working		
7	Cloth desk chairs with wheels = broken, loose, safety hazard	no id #	no tag #	Unknown		
6	Cloth standing desk chairs = broken, shaky, safety hazard	no id #	no tag #	Unknown		
1	Okidata Microline 320 Turbo 9 pin printer m.n.#7000A	s/n #910 B254 8197	no tag #	Unknown		
1	Musket Flatbed Scanner m.n.#MFS-12000SP	s/n #AN 606 6884	AP00153	Unknown		
1	Hewlett Packard Deskjet 682C m.n.#C4567A	s/n #US 62A1 H19V	no tag #	Unknown		
1	Hewlett Packard Deskjet 690C m.n.#C4562A	s/n #SG 69R1 H0BN	no tag #	Unknown		
	ALL IDENTIFYING INSIGNAS HAVE BEEN REMOVED-WORN,	TORN,FADED-NOT ACCEPTABLE FOR RE-ISSUE		Non-Working		
Parties i	nvolved:					
FROM (Tr	ransferor Department): 560 Law Enforcement Inver	ntorv				
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/	itory				
	ed Staff:	Contact Person:				
L.C. Marsh	all	Patricia Amison				
Print Nan		Print Name	,,,,,,			
	Marsh	+1 (512) 943-1349				
Signature		Phone Number				
Date Ma	rch 23, 2009					
	feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):					
ranstere	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/					
pproved f	ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being or Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Country at D				
<i>p</i>	or saile of trade my no signature is necessary.	Contact Person:				
rint Nam	e	Print Name	+			
ignature		Phone Number				
Date						
	s donated to a non-county entity: e accepts the above assets and has determined	the Fair Market Value of accets to be t	ν			
		Inty Auditor's Office				
		-	LC			
his Chang	e Status was approved as agenda item # in	Commissioner's Court on				
for Sale, t	he asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	hy				

Williamson County

Print Form

The foll	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select	one)	Changeronn			
	ISFER bet ween county departments	C TRADE-IN for new assets for the county				
	at the earliest auction	(D	C DONATION to a non-county entity			
Asset L	ist:					
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)	
35	раіг паvy blue BDU pants - various sizes	none		none	Non-Working	
3	green poło shirts - various sizes	none		лопе	Non-Working	
2	brown uniform blouses - outdated	none		none	Non-Working	
1	pair brown Class A pants - outdated	none		none	Non-Working	
35	khaki tactical shirts - various sizes	none		none	Non-Working	
1	navy blue windbreaker	none		none	Non-Working	
	insignias have been removed**	WOR	I, TORN, STAINED - NOT SUITABLE FOR			
		F	E-ISSUE			
Parties i	nvolved:					
Fransfer	ransferor Department): 570 - Corrections or - Elected Official/Department Head/ sed Staff:					
			Contact Person:			
L.C Marsh Print Nan		······································	Theresa Goldade			
	Minghell		Print Name			
Signature		+1 (512) 943-1324 Phone Number				
_	-23-0 9		Phone Number			
ransfere luthorize	feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): AUCTI ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	ON	Contact Person:			
rint Nam	ne		Print Name			
ignature		Phone Number				
Date						
	s donated to a non-county entity: e accepts the above assets and has determined	the Fa	air Market Value of assets to be \$			
			y Auditor's Offi			
his Chang	e Status was approved as agenda item # ir		•	~ ~		
	he asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on					
ioi bate. F	HE 455ELIST WASIWERE) DELIVERED to Warehouse on		land a			

Williamson County

Print Form

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select o		Changeronn	***************************************		
i .	SFER bet ween county departments	C TRADE-IN for new assets for the county				
SALE a	at the earliest auction		C DONATION to a non-county entity			
Asset L	ist:					
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)	
13	white medical shirts - various sizes (insignias removed)	none	·	none	Non-Working	
15	navy BDU pants - various sizes	none	Motheration	none	Non-Working	
2	blue clerk shirts - various sizes (insignias removed)	попе	DO DO CO	none	Non-Working	
2	class B short steeve shirts (insignias removed)	none	Day Duck	none	Non-Working	
1	outside cover for body armor	лопе	and table	none	Non-Working	
4	class A pants - various sizes (red strip removed)	none	wit our jour	none	Non-Working	
11	khaki laclical shirts - various sizes (insignias removed)	none	a way placed	попе	Non-Working	
1	brown windbreaker (insignias removed - outdated style)	none		none	Non-Working	
L.C. Marsh Print Nan Signature Date	me Marshall		Contact Person: Theresa Goldade Print Name +1 (512) 943-1324 Phone Number			
Transfere Authorize approved (feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): AUCTI ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	ON	Contact Person:			
Print Nam	ne		Print Name			
Signature Date			Phone Number			
	s donated to a non-county entity:		- Control of the Cont			
he Done	e accepts the above assets and has determined	l the F	air Market Value of assets to be \$			
	Forward to Co	uni	y Auditor's Offi	ce		
This Chang	ge Status was approved as agenda item # ir	ı Comi	missioner's Court on			
	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on		by			

Williamson County

Print Form

The fol	lowing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select o	one)				
	NSFER bet ween county departments	C TRADE-IN for new assets for the c	ounty			
SALE	at the earliest auction	C DONATION to a non-county entity	•			
Asset L	List:	and a country children				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working, Unknown		
2	nylon radio holders - Scaken	none	none	Non-Working		
1	nylon glove pouch - Bloken	none	none	Non-Working		
10	Navy BDU pants various sizes WOTN & TONN	none	лопе	Non-Working		
8	blue clerk shirts various sizes PATCHES REMOVED	none worn & torn	none	Non-Working		
23	khaki duty shirts various sizes PATCHES REMOVED	none WORNE TONO	none	Non-Working		
5	traffic vest - various sizes NO INSIGNIAS	none-not cappost	none	Non-Working		
1	pair Class A pants STRIPES REMOVED	none WOM	none	Non-Working		
1	rain coat-torn involved:	none	none	Non-Warking		
L.C. Marsh Print Nar Signature Date TO (Trans Fransfere	me Modell	Contact Person: Theresa Goldade Print Name +1 (512) 943-1324 Phone Number Contact Person:				
Print Nam	ne	Print Name		:		
ignature		Phone Number				
Date		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
or asset : he Done	s donated to a non-county entity: e accepts the above assets and has determined	the Fair Market Value of assets to be	Ś			
	Forward to Cou	inty Auditor's Off	ico			
	i Oi Wai d to Cou	errey muditur 5 Ull				
his Chang	ge Status was approved as agenda item # in					

Williamson County

Print Form

The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)					
	SFER bet ween county departments	€ TRADE-IN for new assets for the coun	ty		
Į.		C DONATION to a non-county entity			
Asset Li	st:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)	
	Dell Monitor	CN-OCCA80-7168-638 CAFN		unknown	
1	Dell Hard Drive	00045-640-696-341	С <i>О</i> ИЗ7	นกหาณงก	
l		0045-480-099-274	C00132	μηκηαωη	
		TH-02R400-37171-42H-0187		unknown	
1	Dell Key Board	CN-0W7658-37172-614-06TT)	unknown	
a	Speaker Set	CN-04N567-48220-313-01TK	•	unknown	
<u>a</u>	Speaker Sct	DSN CN-DID430-48220-214-	54 KB	MUKNOWN	
Parties i	nvolved:				
FROM (Transferor Department): County Attorney Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff: Print Name Print Name Date 3-17-09 To (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being					
Print Nam	or Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:			
THUL NOTE		Print Name			
Signature		Phone Number	Phone Number		
Date					
For assets donated to a non-county entity: The Donee accepts the above assets and has determined the Fair Market Value of assets to be \$					
Forward to County Auditor's Office					
This Change Status was approved as agenda item # in Commissioner's Court on					
f for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on by					

Williamson County Asset Status Change Form

	Forn	

The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select o	ne)					
C TRANSFER bet ween county departments	CTRADE-IN for new assets for the cou	inty				
SALE at the earliest auction	C DONATION to a non-county entity					
Asset List:			•			
Quantity Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)			
HP Plotter		100098	Working			
Parties involved:						
FROM (Transferor Department): 2/0 - URS Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff: Gray Bergeron Print Name Date 3-19-09 TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person: Lydia Lin Print Name 943-333 Phone Number Contact Person:	den O				
Print Name	Print Name	~#				
ignature	Phone Number					
Date 3-1-						
or assets donated to a non-county entity: he Donee accepts the above assets and has determined	the Fair Market Value of assets to be S					
	inty Auditor's Offi					
his Change Status was approved as agenda item # in	·					
for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by					

WILLIAMSON COUNTY VEHICLE RETIREMENT FORM

Identify Vehicle:

2FAFP71W43X167863				4375
VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION N	JMBER			DOOR NUMBER
818KGL	2003	FORD	CR VIC	WHITE
LICENSE PLATE NUMBER	YEAR	MAKE	MODEL	COLOR
PENI DAT AMIND				
KEN RYLANDER DRIVER ASSIGNED TO VEHIC	T.F			SO DEPARTMENT
				DEI AIGHVIENT
Reason for Retirement:				
Accident: Attach a Damag	e to County P	roperty Inciden	t Report or the (Official Accident Report
X High Mileage: List actual r	mileage <u>121,4</u>	156		
Not mechanically sound				
Other: Explain				
Method of Retirement: This	vehicle is to h	e considered fo	r. (Salact one)	
X SALE at the earliest auctio		o considered to	r. (Boice one)	
TRADE-IN for new assets	•	7		
DONATION to a non-cour	ity entity			
SALVAGE for parts				
Elected Official/Departmen	t Head/auth	orized staff		Date_//-26-06
Print Tony Marsh	 a	Signature	Lemm	100
·		Jighatu		
FO 1547 A	TATA COLOR TOTAL	יואר ני או בי אור אור בי בי אור בי	CONTRACT MARKS	
FORWA	RD 10 FL	LELI MANA	GER - MIK	E FOX
				atta en
	FOR FLEE	T SERVICES	USE ONLY	
Authorized Litigation & In-	surance Relea	se Form obtaine	ed	
Vehicle Marked for Auctio	n and moved t	to Auction Yard	[
Forward forms and reports	to County Au	ditor's Office		0 10 50
$M = \frac{1}{2}$				Date 5-18-07
Print Mike Fow C	y .	Signature		1272
The state of the s		o gratui C	- f	JANK TON

WILLIAMSON COUNTY VEHICLE RETIREMENT FORM

Identify Vehicle:

2FAFP71W31X164661				4106
VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION N	UMBER			DOOR NUMBER
HLW626	2001	FORD	CR VIC	SILVER
LICENSE PLATE NUMBER	YEAR	MAKE	MODEL	COLOR
BACKUP				SO
DRIVER ASSIGNED TO VEHIC	CLE			DEPARTMENT
Reason for Retirement:				
Accident: Attach a Damag	ge to County P	roperty Inciden	t Report or the (Official Accident Report
X High Mileage: List actual				F
Not mechanically sound				
Other: Explain				
Method of Retirement: This	vehicle is to be	e considered for	r: (Select one)	
X SALE at the earliest auction				
TRADE-IN for new assets	for the county	,		
DONATION to a non-coun	nty entity			
SALVAGE for parts				
711 / 2 C 00 4 1 170				il k
Elected Official/Departmen	t Head/auth			Date 11-26-06
Print Tony Marsho	//	Signature	ZMpm/	
/				
FORWA	RD TO FL	EET MANA	GER - MIK	E FOX
	FOR FLEE	T SERVICES	USE ONLY	
Authorized Litigation & In	surance Releas	se Form obtaine	ed	
Vehicle Marked for Auctio	n and moved t	o Auction Yard		
Forward forms and reports	to County Auc	ditor's Office		0 10 00
MI -	∇			Date 3-18-09
Print ////le fox	M	Signature		124

WILLIAMSON COUNTY VEHICLE RETIREMENT FORM

Identify Vehicle:

2FAFP71W01X202315				4111
VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION N	UMBER			DOOR NUMBER
891KGL	2001	FORD	CR VIC	WHITE
LICENSE PLATE NUMBER	YEAR	MAKE	MODEL	COLOR
BACKUP				SO
DRIVER ASSIGNED TO VEHIC	CLE			DEPARTMENT
Reason for Retirement:				
Accident: Attach a Dama	ge to County P	roperty Inciden	t Report or the (Official Accident Report
XHigh Mileage: List actual	mileage <u>160,0</u>	007		
Not mechanically sound				
Other: Explain				
The state of the s				
Method of Retirement: This	vehicle is to b	e considered for	: (Select one)	
X SALE at the earliest auction	n			
TRADE-IN for new assets	for the county	•		
DONATION to a non-coul	nty entity			
SALVAGE for parts				
Elected Official/Departmen	t Head/auth	orized staff		Date_/1-26-04
Print Jony Marsh	a//_	Signature	ZeManle	
FORWA	RD TO FL	EET MANA	GER - MIK	E FOX
estronomic special of programming the excellent programming the second of the second o				
	FOR FLEE	Γ SERVICES I	USE ONLY	
Authorized Litigation & In	surance Releas	se Form obtaine	d	
Vehicle Marked for Auctio	n and moved to	o Auction Yard		
Forward forms and reports				
				Date 3-18-09
Print Mike Fox	<u> </u>	Signature_	2	5/20/2
			/	

Williamson County

Printform+

í	Owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (se SFER bet ween county departments	← TRADE-IN for new assets for the co	untv		
	at the earliest auction	C DONATION to a non-county entity			
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)	
1	1997 GRAVELY PRO CHIP 210 18HP	SERIAL #000105		Working	
Parties i	nvolved:				
	ransferor Department): UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM	1			
Authoriz	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff:	Contact Person:			
CD5C 050	CERON	_			
GREG BERG Print Nam		Greg Bergeron Print Name 943-3300			
		Print Name			
	g Bergern	<u> </u>			
Signature	,	Phone Number			
Date <u>Ma</u>	rch 11, 2009				
TO (Transf	eree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): P	PARKS AND RECREATION			
Fransfere	e - Elected Official/Department Head/				
\uthorize	ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If be	eing			
ipproved t	or Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:			
IIM RODGE		Jim Koda	ers		
Print Nam	mkoda	Print Name 260-42	163		
ignature	a b) a	Phone Number			
Date	3-17-2009				
or assets	donated to a non-county entity:				
TIE DUTIER	e accepts the above assets and has determ				
	Forward to C	ounty Auditor's Off	ice		
his Chang	e Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on			
for Sale, t	he asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse (on by			

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form
The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)

1	SFER bet ween county departments	C TRADE-IN for new assets for the coun	ty	
	at the earliest auction	C DONATION to a non-county entity		
Asset L	ist:			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)
1	Dell 4500 pc	8RPVT11	C850	Working
				
Parties i	nvolved:			
FROM (Tr	ansferor Department): Auction			
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/		10	
Authoriz		Contact Person:		i
Tammy Mo		Tammy McCulley		
Print Nam		Print Name		
<u> </u>	lmym allog	+1 (512) 943-1455		
dgnature		Phone Number		
Date <u>Mai</u>	rch 19, 2009			
FO (Transf	eree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Informa	tion Technology Services		
ransfere	e - Elected Official/Department Head/			
pproved f	ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being or Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
ammy Mc	, ,			
rint Nam	e	Tammy McCulley Print Name		
Dan	my Mc Culley	+1 (512) 943-1455		
ignature		Phone Number		
Date <u>Mar</u>	ch 19, 2009			
	donated to a non-county entity: e accepts the above assets and has determined t	he Fair Market Value of assets to be \$		
<u>-</u>		nty Auditor's Offic	:e	
his Change	e Status was approved as agenda item # in 0	•	- 	
iui saie, ti	ne asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		

Williamson County Asset Status Change Form

Print Form

1	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select				
Cease of the control		C TRADE-IN for new assets for the county			
l	at the earliest auction	CONATION to a non-county entity			
Asset L	IST:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County: Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)		
4	keyboard trays		Working		
*					
 : !					
*					
,					
Parties i	involved:				
FROM (T	ransferor Department): Williamson County Auction/	Warehouse			
Fransfer	or - Elected Official/Department Head/	vvaichouse			
Authoriz	ed Staff:	Contact Person:			
Tammu M	«Culley				
Tammy M Print Nan		Tammy Mc Culley Print Name 943-1465			
	f . A	Print Name			
XIM	My N' (ulley 3/18/09				
Signature	dialia	Phone Number			
Date	<u> 318109</u>				
TO (Transi	feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Willian	nson County CSCD			
Fransfere	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/				
Authoriz	ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being				
ipprovea i	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:			
	Fith- Director	Kathy Blankenship			
rint Nam	pe a a all de	Print Name			
11/2	A DERECT ST	943-3517			
ignature		Phone Number			
	rgh 18, 2009				
or assets	donated to a non-county entity:				
he Done	e accepts the above assets and has determined				
	Forward to Cou	unty Auditor's Offic	e		
his Chang	e Status was approved as agenda item # in	Commissioner's Court on			
for Sale, t	he asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by			

Williamson County Vehicle Retirement Form

Identify Vehicle:				
1HSHCATR01H404615				0703
Vehicle Identification	Number			Door Number
994067	2001	INTERNATIONAL	8100 6X4	WHITE
License Plate Number	Year	Make	Model	Color
หรื่ -				210
Driver Assigned to Vel	nicle			Department
Reason for Retiremen	ıt:			
Accident: Attach a	Damag t Report	e to County Property Inc	ident Property Incido	ent Report or the Official
⊠ High Mileage: List a	actual m	nileage 258400		
☐ Not mechanically s		200100		
Other: Explain SENI	 יום סד ם	SMANTLER AS PER GRAN	T FUNDING AIR CHE	CK LOCAL INITIATIVE
		FUNDS PROJECT – VEHIC		
		DISMANTLER	DE TO BE TEKED	OT DI W GUMIT
Method of Retiremen	f• This v	ehicle is to be considere	d for: (Salact ana)	
Print GREG BERĞERO	above rtment	•	Signature Manager - I	Date 3/18/0 ey Berger Vike Fox
		For Fleet Services	•	
Authorized Litigation	on & Ins	urance Release Form obt	ained	
Vehicle Marked for	Auction	and moved to Auction \	'ard	
Forward forms and	reports	to County Auditor's Offic	ie	0 10
Print M.			si	Date
411160	[D]/		Signature	1 the state of the
701 Revised 5/1/06			/	

Williamson County Vehicle Retirement Form

)			0526
Vehicle Identification	Number			Door Number
674273	1995	INTERNATIONAL	4700 4X2	WHITE
License Plate Number	Year	Make	Model	Color
				210
Driver Assigned to Vel	nicle			Department
Reason for Retiremen	nt:			
Accident: Attach a	ı Damagı t Report	e to County Property In	cident Property Inci	dent Report or the Official
⊠ High Mileage: List a	actual m	ileage 147393		
Not mechanically s		1.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4		
☑ Other: Explain SEN	D TO DIS	MANTLER AS PER GRAN	NT FUNDING AIR CH	ECK LOCAL INITIATIVE
		UND PROJECT - VEHIC		
		DISMANTLER		
Method of Retiremen	t: This v	ehicle is to be consider	ed for: (Select one)	
TRADE-IN for newDONATION to a no	n-count	•		
Print GREG BERGERO	above r tment l DN		Signature	ny Bergun
See explanation Elected Official/Depai Print GREG BERGERO	above r tment l DN	Head/Authorized Staff	Signature	ny Bergun
See explanation Elected Official/Depail Print GREG BERGERO Forward	above rtment i	-leet Services	Signature	ny Bergun
See explanation Elected Official/Depail Print GREG BERGERO Forward Authorized Litigation	above rtment H N d to I	For Fleet Services	Signature Manager - Use Only	ny Bergun
Print GREG BERGERO Forward Authorized Litigation Vehicle Marked for	above rtment H ON d to I on & Insu	For Fleet Services	Signature Manager - Use Only Itained	Date 3/18/ My Begun Mike Fox

Williamson County Vehicle Retirement Form

1HTSCABN7SH206728		
		0525
Vehicle Identification Number		Door Number
674271 1995 INTERNATIONAL	4700 4X2	WHITE
License Plate Number Year Make	Model	Color
		210
Driver Assigned to Vehicle		Department
Reason for Retirement:		
Accident: Attach a Damage to County Property Inc Accident Report	ident Property Incide	nt Report or the Official
🗵 High Mileage: List actual mileage 162426		
☐ Not mechanically sound		
Other: Explain SEND TO DISMANTLER AS PER GRAN	T FUNDING AIR CHEC	K LOCALINITIATIVE
MATCHING FUNDS PROJECT-VEHICE	LES TO BE PICKED	UP BY A GRANT
APPROVED DISMANTLER		
Method of Retirement: This vehicle is to be considered	d for: (Select one)	
○ SALE at the earliest auction	,	
 TRADE-IN for new assets for the county 		
C DONATION to a non-county entity		
SALVAGE for parts		
See explanation above		
Elected Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff		Date 3 / 18 / 09
Print GREG BERGERON	Signature 1	Black
		g organ
per V	•	,
Forward to Fleet Services	Manager - N	1ike Fox
For Fleet Services U	aran taran karan 2 kansaran 126-127 annan 11 katan 11 ka	
Authorized Litigation & Insurance Release Form obta	ained	
Vehicle Marked for Auction and moved to Auction Y	ard	
Forward forms and reports to County Auditor's Offic	re	9
M-1 7	Signature	Date 3 , 18 , 0
VRF01 Revised 5/1/06		